06/30/2014

BAXLEY, JACOE ADAM
BLOSSER, BOBBY J
GREEN, SANDRA K
GROGG, MARSHALL EDWA
HAAS, ANDREW A
JOHNSON, DANIEL MARK

06/02/2014
06/07/2014
06/17/2014
06/23/2014
06/13/2014
06/25/2014

JOHNSON, JESSICA BET
JURATOVAC, SARARH EST

06/05/2014
06/25/2014

LANE, NATHANIEL FRAN
MARKS, PHILLIP DALE
MCKGWN, DARKIEN TRA
JOHN TILDON
PETTRY, KIMBERLY DAW

06/13/2014
06/03/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
06/02/2014

PERRY,

SULLIVAN, JAMES D
THOMPSON, ERIC MICHA

06/27/2014
06/07/2014

ULLUM, THOMAS CARLTO 06/26/2014

TOTAL TICKETS =

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHARGES =

1001824480
1001824922
1001824377
1001824383
1001824375
1001504985

1001504984
10018242378

1001824376
1001505082
1001824386
1001824385

1001824479

1001824384
1001824923

1001824379

16

20

CI'TATYON REGISTER
FOR PERIOD 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014
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NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

POSSBSSION CONT/SUB. LEESS THAN 15 GRAMS
POSSESS LESS THAN 1SGRMS

SPEEDING

SPEEDING

DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUI-2ND OFFENSE
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE-2ND OFFENSE
NO PROOF OF XNSURANCE

POSSESSION CONT/SUB, LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
PERMITTING DUI

MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION

POSSESBION OF LESS THAN 1SGRMS
SPEEDING

SPEEDING R

SEAT BELT VIOLATION

SEAT BELT VIOLATXON

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE

SPEEDING

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

PUBLIC INTOXICATION




