CITATION REGISTER FOR PERIOD 06/01/2014 - 06/30/2014

DEFENDANT	issurd	TICKET #	AGENCY	CHARGE (S)
			0 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	
BLOSSER, BOBBY J	06/07/2014	1001824922	2 MUNICIPAL POLICE DEPARTMENTS	Possession cont/sub. Less than 15 grams
GREEN, SANDRA R	06/17/2014	1001824377	7 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	Possess less than 150rms
GROGG, MARSHALL EDWA	06/23/2014	1001824383	3 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
HAAS, ANDREW A	06/13/2014	1001824375	5 W. VA, DEPT, OF PUBLIC SAFRTY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
JOHNSON, DANIEL MARK	06/25/2014	1001504985	5 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	DRIVING SUSP/REVOKED FOR DUI-2ND OFFENSE
				DRIVING UNDER THE INPLUENCE-2ND OFFENSE
JOHNSON, JESSICA BET	06/05/2014	1001504984	4 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
JURATOVAC, SARAH EST	06/25/2014	1001824378	8 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	POSSESSION CONT/SUB. LESS THAN 15 GRAMS
				PERMITTING DUI
LANE, NATHANIEL FRAN	06/13/2014	1001824376	6 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	MOTOR VEHICLE INSPECTION
MARKS, PHILLIP DALE	06/03/2014	1001505082	2 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	POSSESSION OF LESS THAN 15GRMS
MCKOWN, DARRIEN TRA	06/30/2014	1001824386	6 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING
PERRY, JOHN TILDON	06/30/2014	1001824385	5 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPEEDING .
PETTRY, KIMBERLY DAW	06/02/2014	1001824479	9 W. VA, DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFRTY (STATE POLICE)	SEAT BELT VIOLATION
				SEAT BELT VIOLATION
SULLIVAN, JAMES D	06/27/2014	1001824384	4 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	NO PROOF OF INSURANCE
THOMPSON, ERIC MICHA	06/07/2014	1001824923	3 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	SPREDING
				DRIVING UNDER THE INPLUENCE
ULLUM, THOMAS CARLTO	06/26/2014	1001824379	9 W. VA. DEPT. OF PUBLIC SAFETY (STATE POLICE)	PUBLIC INTOXICATION

TOTAL TICKETS =

16

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHARGES =

21